
 

Список учащихся по группам 

программа «МЭЦ-ТВ» 

 

педагог Колосова А.Ю. 

Группа 2.1 Группа 2.2 Группа 3.1 

1.Банникова Арина  

2.Кинзина Ангелина  

3. Синолицина Александра 

4.Москвитина Елизавета  

5. Сечной Владислав 

6.Пискленов Виктор  

7.Поляков Иван  

1. Лукина Анна  

2. Селюнина Маргарита 

3. Стахнева Анастасия 

4. Танский Глеб 

5. Чеело Дмитрий 

6. Мошкина Анна 

 

1.Дошивец Егор  

2.Иваненко Владимир   

3.Казачкова Алиса  

4.Мирошниченко Юрий  

5.Попова Полина  

6.Федоренко Алина 

 

педагог Медведев П.А. 

Группа 2.1 Группа 2.2, 3.1 Группа 3.1 

1.Банникова Арина  

2.Кинзина Ангелина  

3. Синолицина Александра 

4.Москвитина Елизавета  

5. Сечной Владислав 

6.Пискленов Виктор  

7.Поляков Иван 

8.Стахнева Анастасия 

9.Танский Глеб 

1. Лукина Анна  

2. Селюнина Маргарита 

3. Мошкина Анна 

4. Чеело Дмитрий 

5. Дошивец Егор 3г.о. 

6. Казачкова Алиса 3г.о. 

7. Мирошниченко Юрий 3г.о. 

 

1. Иваненко Владимир   

2. Попова Полина 

3. Федоренко Алина 

 

 


